FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL WILDCATS

2025-26 GIRLS’ VARSITY and JV BASKETBALL

Head Varsity Coach: Ryan Yee

Athletic Director: Mike Cody Principal: Adam Wood

6400 Whitelock Parkway, Elk Grove, CA 95757 |(916) 714-8150 www.frhs.egusd.net
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DATE OPPONENT LOCATION LEVEL TIME
Friday, November 14t Natomas (Scrimmage) Natomas Varsity 5:00
Tuesday, November 18t Davis (Foundation Game) Davis Varsity 6:00
Friday, November 21° West Park West Park JV/VAR 5:30/7:00
Monday, December 1° Bella Vista Bella Vista JV/VAR 6:00/7:30
Tuesday, December 2" Bear Creek Bear Creek JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Thursday, December 4t Cordova Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Tuesday, December 9t Rio Linda Rio Linda JV/VAR 5:30/7:00
December 11t-13t Folsom/Vista Tourney Folsom/Vista JV/VAR TBA
Monday, December 15 Tracy Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Wednesday, December 17 Calaveras Calaveras JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Thursday, December 18t Kennedy Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
December 26, 27, 29t West Coast Jamboree Bay Area Varsity TBA
December 29, 30%", 31 Lincoln of Lincoln Tournament Lincoln I\ TBA
Saturday, January 3™ Stagg Stagg JV/VAR 12:00/1:30
Wednesday, January 7t Cosumnes Oaks Cosumnes Oaks JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Friday, January 9% Monterey Trail Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Wednesday, January 14" Pleasant Grove Pleasant Grove JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Thursday, January 15 Escalon Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Wednesday, January 21 Sheldon Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Friday, January 23" Elk Grove Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Monday, January 26" Laguna Creek Laguna Creek JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Wednesday, January 28" Cosumnes Oaks Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Friday, January 30t Monterey Trail Monterey Trail JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Monday, February 2 Pleasant Grove Franklin JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Friday, February 6 Sheldon Sheldon JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Wednesday, February 11t Laguna Creek Franklin (Senior Night) JV/VAR 5:00/6:30
Friday, February 13 Elk Grove Elk Grove JV/VAR 5:00/6:30

Asst. Varsity Coach: Monalisa Santos

Head JV Coach: Will Sevdy
Asst. JV Coach: Ron Leslie

School Colors: Purple, Black, Silver, White
Section Playoffs Begin: February 16™ (Outbracket), 17t

Bold Denotes Delta League Games



